Product data sheet

Art. no.: 060.40

OX-ON Flexible Basic 1006

Features:

* Smooth fit
« Spring/fall glove.

« Extremely comfortable

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Colours:
yellow,black

Materials:

latex 50%

cotton 36%
spandex / lycra 14%

Total CO2 emission:
N/A

Total water

consumption:
N/A

Product Description: Sizes:
OX-ON Flexible Basic 1006 is a completely comfortable, affordable and flexible
transition glove for you working as a carpenter, in construction, in stock or in the

garden. Whether you need to use the flexible glove professionally or privately, you get eih)
a lightweight all-round glove that performs well in a cool environment. The palm and 09/L
fingers are coated with latex foam which gives you an extremely soft and supple feel. 10/XL
The knit is made of cotton and elastane, which makes the glove elastic and keeps the LUXXL

hands warm. The Flexible Basic 1006 glove has good comfort, ergonomic fit and
perfect finger feel. Flexible Basic 1006 is the all-round and transitional glove for you
who would like to have many nice features at an attractive price.

060.38
060.39
060.40
060.41

5701952060382
5701952060399
5701952060405
5701952060412

Minimum sales and packaging:
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EXQUISITE ~ SPRING & FALL FINGER LATEX
FIT GLOVE DIPPED COATED
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