

Art. no.: 060.40

## OX-ON Flexible Basic 1006



### Features:

- Extremely comfortable
- Smooth fit
- Spring/fall glove.

### Colours:

yellow,black

### Total CO2 emission:

N/A

### Materials:

latex 50%  
cotton 36%  
spandex / lycra 14%

### Total water consumption:

N/A

### Product Description:

OX-ON Flexible Basic 1006 is a completely comfortable, affordable and flexible transition glove for you working as a carpenter, in construction, in stock or in the garden. Whether you need to use the flexible glove professionally or privately, you get a lightweight all-round glove that performs well in a cool environment. The palm and fingers are coated with latex foam which gives you an extremely soft and supple feel. The knit is made of cotton and elastane, which makes the glove elastic and keeps the hands warm. The Flexible Basic 1006 glove has good comfort, ergonomic fit and perfect finger feel. Flexible Basic 1006 is the all-round and transitional glove for you who would like to have many nice features at an attractive price.

### Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
08/M	060.38	5701952060382
09/L	060.39	5701952060399
10/XL	060.40	5701952060405
11/XXL	060.41	5701952060412

### Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
6 par	6 par	72 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	 
Features	   